Arizona Junior Fall Classic

Thursday 10/16
7:00 am

8:00 am
9:00 am
12:00 pm
12:45 pm
4:30 pm
6:15 pm
7:45 pm
10:30 pm

Friday 10/17
6:00 am

6:20 am
8:00 am
10:30 am
12:45 pm
1:30 pm
6:15 pm
8:30 pm
10:30 pm

Saturday 10/18
7:30 am

8:30 am
9:00 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm
1:45 pm
4:00 pm
6:00 pm
8:30 pm

Sunday 10/19
6:00 am

6:30 am
8:30 am
10:30 am
10:45 am
12:30 pm
TBD

TEAM ONE (Black)

Breakfast ( Opens @ 6:00am)

Bus Departs for Desert Edge HS

Defensive Workout / 60 Yard Dash

Lunch @ Field

Base running / Hitting Workout

Bus Departs for Crowne Plaza

Dinner @ Crowne Plaza

Recruiting Seminar- Presented by Dan Mooney
Curfew

Breakfast

Bus Departs for Peoria Sports Complex
SoCal Birds White (7) vs Team One Black (8)
Trosky Baseball (6) vs Team One Black (8)
Lunch @ Field / Bus Depart for Crowne Plaza
Video Review

Dinner @ Crowne Plaza (Laundry Drop Off)
Daily Recap / Organize / Laundry Pick Up
Curfew

Breakfast (Opens @ 6:00 am)

Bus Departs for Inside Pitch

Hitting workout @ Inside Pitch

Bus Departs for Crowne Plaza

Lunch @ Crowne Plaza

Bus Departs for Peoria Sports Complex
Colorado Instructional (5) vs Team One Black (8)
Bus Departs for Crowne Plaza

Dinner @ Crowne Plaza ( Laundry Drop Off)
Daily Recap / Organize / Laundry Pick Up

Breakfast
Bus Departs for Peoria Sports Complex
Team One Black (8) vs Team Hawaii (42)

Closing Comments / Player Dismissal (Following Game)

Bus Departs for Crowne Plaza
Lunch @ Crowne Plaza

Bus Departs for Airport (For players traveling alone)

@BaseballFactory #AZFallClassics

Desert Edge HS

Phoenix Room
Phoenix Room

Mariner #6
Mariner #6

TBD

Phoenix Room
Phoenix Room

Meet in Lobby
Padre #6

Phoenix Room
Phoenix Room

Padre #3

Baseball Factory On-Site Contact: Joe Lake (443)-745-0549



