TBD

TEAM ONE (Black)

Thursday 10/16		
7:00 am	Breakfast (Opens @ 6:00am)	
8:00 am	Bus Departs for Desert Edge HS	
9:00 am	Defensive Workout / 60 Yard Dash	Desert Edge HS
12:00 pm	Lunch @ Field	3.
12:45 pm	Base running / Hitting Workout	
4:30 pm	Bus Departs for Crowne Plaza	
6:15 pm	Dinner @ Crowne Plaza	Phoenix Room
7:45 pm	Recruiting Seminar- Presented by Dan Mooney	Phoenix Room
10:30 pm	Curfew	
Friday 10/17		
6:00 am	Breakfast	
6:20 am	Bus Departs for Peoria Sports Complex	
8:00 am	SoCal Birds White (7) vs Team One Black (8)	Mariner #6
10:30 am	Trosky Baseball (6) vs Team One Black (8)	Mariner #6
12:45 pm	Lunch @ Field / Bus Depart for Crowne Plaza	
1:30 pm	Video Review	TBD
6:15 pm	Dinner @ Crowne Plaza (Laundry Drop Off)	Phoenix Room
8:30 pm	Daily Recap / Organize / Laundry Pick Up	Phoenix Room
10:30 pm	Curfew	
Saturday 10/18		
7:30 am	Breakfast (Opens @ 6:00 am)	
8:30 am	Bus Departs for Inside Pitch	
9:00 am	Hitting workout @ Inside Pitch	
11:00 am	Bus Departs for Crowne Plaza	
11:30 am	Lunch @ Crowne Plaza	Meet in Lobby
12:00 pm	Bus Departs for Peoria Sports Complex	
1:45 pm	Colorado Instructional (5) vs Team One Black (8)	Padre #6
4:00 pm	Bus Departs for Crowne Plaza	
6:00 pm	Dinner @ Crowne Plaza (Laundry Drop Off)	Phoenix Room
8:30 pm	Daily Recap / Organize / Laundry Pick Up	Phoenix Room
Sunday 10/19		
6:00 am	Breakfast	
6:30 am	Bus Departs for Peoria Sports Complex	
8:30 am	Team One Black (8) vs Team Hawaii (42)	Padre #3
10:30 am	Closing Comments / Player Dismissal (Following Game)	
10:45 am	Bus Departs for Crowne Plaza	
12:30 pm	Lunch @ Crowne Plaza	

Bus Departs for Airport (For players traveling alone)